
15670 NE 85th Street
Redmond, WACity of Redmond

Legislation Details

File #: AM No. 24-
027

Status:Type: Consent Item Passed

File created: In control:2/13/2024 City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/5/2024 3/5/2024

Title: Approval of a Contract Amendment with MENG Analysis, in the Amount of $100,000, for the Facilities
Condition Assessment and Decarbonization Strategy

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo, 2. Attachment A: Agreement Amendment, 3. Attachment B: Commerce Grant
Agreement, 4. Attachment C: Meng Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council3/5/2024 1

referredCommittee of the Whole - Parks
and Environmental Sustainability

2/27/2024 1

City of Redmond Printed on 5/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

